

GAYS MILLS LIONS CLUB FLEA MARKET



Gays Mills Apple Fest/Fall 2024

Dates: Friday, Saturday and Sunday, September 27, 28 and 29, 2024 8:00 A.M. To 5:00 P.M.

Spaces: All spaces are located at the Crawford County Fairgrounds at 17725 State Highway 131 in Gays Mills. The Lions Club will make every effort to provide vendors the same spaces as they've used in previous years. Due to contractual obligations to the County Fair Board, we prefer that there be no early set-ups before Thursday. If **outdoor** vendors <u>absolutely</u> need to arrive on Wednesday because of travel distances and set-up workload, we will accommodate you. However, because of the extra cost of renting exhibit buildings for an additional day, <u>indoor</u> vendors may NOT set up until <u>Thursday</u>. If you are a direct seller for a company that restricts the number of sellers that may appear at the same show, please indicate that on your registration form; we will accept the first seller for that company and do our best to identify and notify subsequent registration requests representing the same company participating in the Flea Market.

Exhibition: There are outdoor (20' by 60') and indoor (6' by 20') spaces. If you want more than one space, you should plan on setting up early to ensure you can occupy adjacent spaces. Participants must provide their own booth and display equipment.

Registration: The registration fee is \$110 covering all three days. Pre-registration is strongly encouraged, but not required. No commission is charged on your sales. Return your registration form and check made payable to "Gays Mills Lions Club" to the address below. If you want confirmation of your registration, enclose a self-addressed stamped envelope, or call or e-mail to the contacts listed below.

<u>Additional Spaces at Apple Fest:</u> Call the Gays Mills Village Clerk at 608-735-4341 for vendor spaces on and near Main Street in the downtown area. The Lions Club also operates the Arts and Crafts Show at the Fairgrounds.

How to Contact Us: Voice Mailbox: 608-735-4667. Gays Mills Lions Club/FM, PO Box 56, Gays Mills, WI 54631. gaysmillslionsclub@gmail.com.

<u>Wisconsin temporary event sales tax form</u> is also included. Complete the form and return it with your registration and fee. The completed form will be forwarded to the State Department of Revenue.

7 (DETACH)						
Name & DBA						
Address						
City	State	Zip				
Your Sales Items	Phone					
Number of outdoor spaces	Number of indoor spaces					
Fee Enclosed \$	Tax #					
I Do Not Hold The Gays Mi	lls Lions Club Liable For L	oss Or Damages				
Date Signature						
Flea Market 2024						

Wisconsin Seller's Permit Number (15 digits starting with 456)			SSN (last 4 digits)		FEIN (last 4 digits)	Exemption Code
456						
Legal Business Name (if not sole proprietor)		Doing Business As (DBA) Name (if applicable)				
Vendor/Contact Name (Last)	Vendor/Contact Name (First)			Vendor Phone Number		
Mailing Address			Email Address			
City State		Zip	Multi-Level Marketing Company (if claiming Code 2 above)			